Mentone Development Owners Assoc. Page: 1

Balance Sheet
As of 03/31/14

Subtotal Equity

ASSETS
1005 M&S Operating 152900 $ 105,766.77
1015 M&S Reserve 152911 166,705.10
1120 Members Receivable 17,536.16
TOTAL ASSETS $ 290,008.03
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
CURRENT LIABILITIES:
3130 Prepaid Owner Assessments $ 2493793
Subtotal Current Liab. $ 2493793
RESERVES:
5005 Reserves-interest $ 1,776.30
5010 Reserves-Mulch 2,907.30
5015 Reserves-Sinkhole Remediation 6,000.00
5020 Reserves-Entr Landscp/Sign 5,400.50
5025 Reserves-Playground 8,000.24
5030 Reserves-Pool Pump (150.34)
5035 Reserves-Pool Fence 3,662.52
5040 Reserves-Pool Heater 6,132.86
5045 Reserves-Pool Bathrooms 4,999.69
5050 Reserves-Pool Resurfacing 2,371.40
5055 Reserves-Common Furniture 3,999.98
5060 Reserves-Pool Deck Resurfacing 24,000.76
5065 Reserves-Gate 3,049.53
5070 Reserves-Tennis/Bball Resurf 3,680.98
5075 Reserves-Pavement Re-stripe 5,000.33
5080 Reserves-Pavilion Painting 2,500.13
5085 Reserves-Roof Exterior 15,999.98
5090 Reserves-Well Pump 1,027.44
5095 Reserves-Building Repairs 1,562.50
5100 Reserves-Wood Fence 5,000.32
5700 Reserves-General 43,202.60
5800 Reserves-Pecan Park Fence 8,593.00
Subtotal Reserves
EQUITY:
5999 Retained Earnings § 92,446.66
Current Year Net Income/(Loss) 12,906.42

—
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Balance Sheet
As of 03/31/14

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY $ 290,008.03
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5999

M&S Operating 152900
M&S Reserve 152911
Members Receivable

TOTAL ASSETS

CURRENT LIABILITIES:
Prepaid Owner Assessments

Subtotal Current Liab.

RESERVES:
Reserves-Interest
Reserves-Mulch
Reserves-Sinkhole Remediation
Reserves-Entr Landscp/Sign
Reserves-Playground
Reserves-Pool Pump
Reserves-Pool Fence
Reserves-Pool Heater
Reserves-Pool Bathrooms
Reserves-Pool Resurfacing
Reserves-Common Furniture
Reserves-Pool Deck Resurfacing
Reserves-Gate
Reserves-Tennis/Bball Resurf
Reserves-Pavement Re-stripe
Reserves-Pavilion Painting
Reserves-Roof Exterior
Reserves-Well Pump
Reserves-Building Repairs
Reserves-Wood Fence
Reserves-General
Reserves-Pecan Park Fence

Subtotal Reserves
EQUITY:
Retained Earnings
Current Year Net Income/(Loss)

Subtotal Equity

Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

Balance Sheet
As of 03/31/15

Page: 1

ASSETS
105,766.77 105,766.77
166,705.10 166,705.10
17,536.16 17,536.16
123,302.93 166,705.10 290,008.03
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
24,937.93 24,937.93
24 937.93 .00 24,937.93
1,776.30 1,776.30
2,907.30 2,907.30
6,000.00 6,000.00
5,400.50 5,400.50
8,000.24 8,000.24
(150.34) (150.34)
3,662.52 3,662.52
6,132.86 6,132.86
4,999.69 4,999.69
2,371.40 2,371.40
3,999.98 3,999.98
24,999.76 24,999.76
3,049.53 3,049.53
3,680.98 3,680.98
5,000.33 5,000.33
2,500.13 2,500.13
15,999.98 15,999.98
1,027.44 1,027.44
1,562.50 1,562.50
5,000.32 5,000.32
43,202.60 43,202.60
8,593.00 8,593.00
.00 159,717.02 169,717.02
92,446.66 92,446.66
5,918.34 6,988.08 12,906.42
98,365.00 6,988.08 105,353.08
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Balance Sheet
As of 03/31/14

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 123,302.93 166,705.10 .00 290,008.03




Mentone Development Owners Assoc. Page: 1
Income/Expense Statement
Period: 03/01/14 to 03/31/14

ment Period

INCOME:
06020  Quarterly Assessments .00 .00 .00 45,694.00 45,694.00 .00 182,776.00
06021 Pecan Park Qtrly Assmts. .00 .00 .00 496.00 496.00 .00 1,984.00
06055 Owner Finance Charges 147.21 .00 147.21 395.01 .00 395.01 .00
06065 Owners Legal Fee Income .00 .00 .00 52.30 .00 52.30 .00
06075 CCR Fine Income .00 .00 .00 (975.00) .00 (975.00) .00
06090 Pool Pass Income 50.00 .00 50.00 75.00 .00 75.00 .00
INCOME 197.21 .00 197.21 45,737.31 46,190.00 (452.69) 184,760.00
EXPENSES:
07010  Accounting Fees (annual tax) .00 29.17 2917 .00 87.51 87.51 350.00
07011 Compiled Financial Statement: .00 166.67 166.67 .00 500.01 500.01 2,000.00
07015  Bank Charges .00 25.00 25.00 .00 75.00 75.00 300.00
07020  Corp. Annual Report .00 5.10 5.10 .00 15.30 15.30 61.25
07025 Legal Fees-Owners .00 291.67 291.67 52.30 875.01 822.71 3,500.00
07026  Legal Fees-Association .00 83.33 83.33 .00 249.99 249.99 1,000.00
07030  General Maintenance .00 308.33 308.33 .00 924.99 924.99 3,700.00
07040  Insurance .00 750.00 750.00 .00 2,250.00 2,250.00 9,000.00
07045  Power Washing .00 166.67 166.67 1,000.00 500.01 (499.99) 2,000.00
07050  Tree Maintenance 525.00 166.67 (358.33) 525.00 500.01 (24.99) 2,000.00
07055  Lawn Service 2,135.00 2,250.00 115.00 6,405.00 6,750.00 345.00 27,000.00
07056  Wall/Pecan/Soccer Field .00 541.67 541.67 .00 1,625.01 1,625.01 6,500.00
07057  Trail Common Area .00 333.33 333.33 .00 999.99 999.99 4,000.00
07058  Retention Area Mowing 375.00 562.50 187.50 1,500.00 1,687.50 187.50 6,750.00
07060 Lawn/Landscape Pest Control 150.00 291.67 141.67 450.00 875.01 425.01 3,500.00
07065  Pest Control .00 25.00 25.00 .00 75.00 75.00 300.00
07070  Management Fees 2,000.00 2,834.00 834.00 6,000.00 8,502.00 2,502.00 34,008.00
07080  Office Exp, postage, supplies 896.80 1,041.67 144.87 2,642.09 3,125.01 482.92 12,500.00
07090 Permits/License & Fees .00 31.25 31.25 .00 93.75 93.75 375.00
07094  On-site Maintenance Staff 740.00 833.33 93.33 2,340.00 2,499.99 159.99 10,000.00
07100  Pool Maintenance 915.00 810.42 (104.58) 2,415.00 2,431.26 16.26 9,725.00
07101 Pavillion Maintenance .00 83.33 83.33 .00 249.99 249.99 1,000.00
08000  Von Fraser, Taxes .00 29.17 29.17 .00 87.51 87.51 350.00
08015  Newspaper Ads/Website 300.00 104.58 (195.42) 316.99 313.74 (3.25) 1,255.00
08020  Utilities 732.46 1,500.00 767.54 2,793.34 4,500.00 1,706.66 18,000.00
08073 Social Committee Fund .00 83.33 83.33 150.00 249.99 99.99 1,000.00
08074  Welcoming Committee Fund .00 41.67 41.67 9.20 125.01 115.81 500.00
08075  Contingency Fund 1,483.71 125.00 (1,358.71) 1,723.61 375.00 (1,348.61) 1,500.00

08076  Bad Debt Expense .00 166.67 166.67 .00 500.01 500.01 2,000.00



Mentone Development Owners Assoc. Page: 2
Income/Expense Statement
Period: 03/01/14 to 03/31/14

EXPENSES 10,252.97 13,681.20 3,428.23 28,322.53 41,043.60 12,721.07 164,174.25

WELLS IMPROVEMENT

WELLS IMPROVEMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
PECAN PARK
PECAN PARK .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
RESERVES
08080  Transfers to Reserve 8,165.48 1,665.47 (6,500.01) 11,496.44 4,996.41 (6,500.03) 19,985.67
RESERVES 8,165.48 1,665.47 (6,500.01) 11,496.44 4,996.41 (6,500.03) 19,985.67
TOTAL EXPENSES 18,418.45 15,346.67 (3,071.78) 39,818.97 46,040.01 6,221.04 184,159.92

Current Year Net Income/(loss (18,221.24) (15,346.67) (2,874.57) 5,918.34 149.99 5,768.35 600.08




Mentone Development Owners Assoc. Page: 1
Reserve Income/Expense Statement

Period: 03/01/14 to 03/31/14

rent P

4»13&?

Income:

06095  Res Income-Interest 23.42 .00 23.42 67.30 .00 67.30 .00
06800 Res Income-Pecan Park Fenct 132.00 132.00 .00 396.00 396.00 .00 1,584.00
06980 Res Income-Well Pump 29.44 29.44 .00 88.32 88.32 .00 353.23
06983  Res Income-Playground 268.90 268.90 .00 806.70 806.70 .00 3,226.82
06984 Res Income-Pool Fence 59.12 59.12 .00 177.36 177.36 .00 709.37
06985 Res Income-Pool Bathrooms .05 .02 .03 15 .06 .09 .27
06986 Res Income-Common Furnitur. 5,066.67 66.67 5,000.00 5,200.01 200.01 5,000.00 800.00
06987  Res Income-Gate .04 .05 (.01) 12 45 (.03) .54
06989 Res Income-Roof Exterior .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .02
06990 Res Income-Mulch 232.72 232.72 .00 698.16 698.16 .00 2,792.67
06992 Res Income-Pool Pump 1,604.19 104.19 1,500.00 1,812.57 312.57 1,500.00 1,250.31
06993 Res Income-Pool Heater 192.59 192.60 (.01) 577.77 577.80 (.03) 2,311.18
06994 Res Income-Pool Resurfacing 53.17 53.18 (.01) 159.51 159.54 (.03) 638.10
06995  Res Income-Pool Deck Resurf .01 .02 (.01) .03 .06 (.03) .20
06996 Res Income-Tennis/Bball Rest 526.58 526.58 .00 1,579.74 1,579.74 .00 6,318.96
Subtotal Income: 8,188.90 1,665.49 6,523.41 11,563.74 4,996.47 6,567.27 19,985.67
Expenses:
09055 Reserve Exp-Common Furnitu 4,575.66 .00 (4,575.66) 4,575.66 .00 (4,575.66) .00
Subtotal Expense 4,575.66 .00 (4,575.66) 4,575.66 .00 (4,575.66) .00

Current Year Net Income/(Los: 3,613.24 1,665.49 1,947.75 6,988.08 4,996.47 1,991.61 19,985.67




Date 04/08/14 Mentone Development Owners Assoc. #3157 Page: 1
RECONCILIATION

Bank #: 07 M&S Bank - Operating 152900 1005 M&S Operating 152900
G/L Acct Bal: 105,766.77

Bank Balance: 104,060.82

Statement date: 03/31/14

OUTSTANDING ITEMS:

AR-382 03/11/14  Owner cash receipts - 382 1,252.00

45 03/21/14  AQUATIC MAINTENANCE, INC. 915.00
AR-394 03/28/14  Owner cash receipts - 394 134.00
AR-395 03/31/14  Owner cash receipts - 395 1,234.95
Total Outstanding 915.00 2,620.95

Bank Reconciliation Summary

Checkbook Balance 105,766.77 Reconciling Balance 104,060.82
Uncleared Checks, Credits 915.00+ Bank Stmt. Balance 104,060.82
Uncleared Deposits, Debits 2,620.95- Difference 0.00



Date 04/08/14 #3159 Page: 1

Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

CHECKBOOK

Date: 03/01/14 thru 03/31/14

Bank account # 07 M&S Bank - Operating 152900

Cleared items have

el

next to them

ate " 05" Reference Al %

Balance
100,200.14

Beginning Balance
CK# 34 * 03/03/14 A&S TREE SERVICE 525.00CR 99,675.14
CK# 35 * 03/03/14 CLAY ELECTRIC CO. 583.21CR 99,091.93
CK# 36 * 03/03/14 EDWARD W. PHILLIPS 300.00CR 98,791.93
CK# 37 * 03/03/14 GUARDIAN ASSOCIATION MANA 2,000.00CR 96,791.93
CK# 38 * 03/03/14 LORI CLARDY 480.00CR 96,311.93
CK# 39 * 03/03/14 GUARDIAN ASSOCIATION MANA 896.80CR 95,415.13
Deposit * 03/05114 Owner cash receipts - 380 417.26 95,832.39
CK# 40 * 03/07/14 AQUATIC MAINTENANCE, INC. 1,333.01CR 94,499.38
Deposit 03/11/14 Owner cash receipts - 382 1,252.00 95,751.38
Deposit * 0312114 Payment adjustment 200.00 95,951.38
Deposit * 031214 Owner cash receipts - 383 1,169.05 97,120.43
Deposit * 03/1314 Key Fob-Castellanos & Bos 50.00 97,170.43
Deposit * 03/13/114 Owner cash receipts - 381 402.00 97,672.43
Deposit * 03/13/14 Owner cash receipts - 384 667.98 98,240.41
CK# 41 * 03/14/14 GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTIL 149.25CR 98,091.16
CK# 42 * 03/14/14 JAMES ANNIS MOWING SERVIC 371.49CR 97,719.67
CK# 43 * 03/14/14 MENTONE RESERVE ACCOUNT 1,665.48CR 96,054.19
CK# 44 * 03/14/14 FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC. 2,660.00CR 93,394.19
Deposit *03/14/14 Owner cash receipts - 385 2,444 .23 95,838.42
Adjustmnt  *  03/14/14 Correct Reserve Xfer Dep 1,665.48CR 94,172.94
Adjustmnt  *  03/14/14 Monthly Reserve Transfer 1,665.48 95,838.42
Adjustmnt *  03/15/14 Addtn'l Reserve Xfer 6,500.00CR 89,338.42
Deposit *  03/19/14 Owner cash receipts - 386 4,793.96 94,132.38
Deposit * 03/20/14 Owner cash receipts - 387 1,611.96 95,744.34
CK# 45 03/21/14 AQUATIC MAINTENANCE, INC. 915.00CR 94,829.34
CK# 46 * 03/21/14 GUARDIAN ASSOCIATION MANA 39.21CR 94,790.13
Deposit *03/21/14 Owner cash receipts - 388 536.00 95,326.13
Deposit *03/24/14 Owner cash receipts - 389 1,848.00 97,174.13
Deposit *  03/26/14 Payment adjustment 200.00CR 96,974.13
Deposit *  03/26/14 Owner cash receipts - 390 2,559.00 99,533.13
Deposit * 03/28/14 Owner cash receipts - 391 673.66 100,206.79
Deposit 03/28/14 Owner cash receipts - 394 134.00 100,340.79
Deposit * 03/31/14 Owner cash receipts - 392 1,373.01 101,713.80
Deposit *  03/31/14 Owner cash receipts - 393 2,818.02 104,531.82
Deposit 03/31/14 Owner cash receipts - 395 1,234.95 105,766.77
Current checkbook balance: 105,766.77
Current G/L balance: 105,766.77
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I I | I I I ” I I I I STATEMENT DATE

E R TR T B U U R T 3/31/14
MENTONE DEVELOPMENT OWNERS
ASSOCIATION INC Images: 13
C/O GUARDIAN ASSOC MANAGEMENT
560 W UNIVERSITY AVENUE PAGE NUMBER
GAINESVILLE FL 32601 1of 4

Over the next few weeks we will be converting from our existing check
printing vendor to a new vendor (Deluxe). This conversion will allow us
to offer you the same quality checks but in most instances at lower
prices. While we are doing our best to keep the impact on you as a
customer to a minimum the next time you reorder your checks you will
have to contact your M&S Banker to assist you. For more information
please contact your M&S Banker or visit our website at www.msbank.com

STATEMENT SUMMARY AS OF 03/31/14

CHECKING 104,060.82
BUSINESS ADVANTAGE MENTONE DEVELOPMENT OWNERS Acct 152900
ASSOCIATION INC
Beginning Balance 3/01/14 102,860.14v
Deposits / Misc Credits 14 21,364.13
Withdrawals / Misc Debits 14 20,163.45
** Ending Balance 3/31/14 104,060.82 **
Service Charge .00
Average Balance 95,858
Enclosures 13

Other Debits and Credits

Date Activity Description Deposits Withdrawals
3/07 DEPOSIT 417.26°¢
3/13 DEPOSIT 1,169.059
3/13 DEPOSIT 667.98 »
3/13 DEPOSIT 402.00 e
3/13 DEPOSIT S0 .0
3/14 DEPOSIT 2,444.23s
3/18 Internet Transfer To 2911 » 6,500.00
3/25 DEPOSIT 4,793.96
3/25 DEPOSIT 1,848.00.*
3/25 DEPOSIT 1,611.96.*
3/25 DEPOSIT 536.00-»
3/31 DEPOSIT 2,818.02e
3/31 'DEPOSIT 2,559.00.*
3/31 DEPOSIT 1,373.018
3/31 DEPOSIT 673.66@

— NOTICE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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TYPE OF STATEMENT

STATEMENT DATE

3/31/14

MENTONE DEVELOPMENT OWNERS .

ASSOCIATION INC Images: 13

C/0 GUARDIAN ASSOC MANAGEMENT

560 W UNIVERSITY AVENUE PAGE NUMBER

GAINESVILLE FL 32601 20f4

Checks

Date Check No Amount Date Check No Amount Date Check No Amount
3/04 20 «2,660.00 | 3/07 38 » 480.00 | 3/14 .1,665.48
R/11 34* ¢.525.00 | 3/04 39 » 896.80 | 3/18 . 2,660.00
3/06 35 ¢583.21 | 3/18 40 L1.333.00 | 3734 o G 2T
3/11 36 £-300.00 | 3/18 41 s 149.25
3/04 37 +2,000.001| 3/19 a2 I i

* indicates a break in check number sequence

Daily Balance Summary

Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
3/04 97,303.34 A3 98,121.42 3725 96,676.34
3/06 96, 120103 3/14 98,900.17 31/31. 104,060.82
3/07 96,657.39 3/18 88,257.91

3/11 895,832.39 3/19 87,886.42

NOTICE

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL

INFORMATION
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Mentone Deveiopment Owrer Assn QUG CRGEONE: [VERLANO.

clo Guardian Assazaton Mgt 200020 oz scape

£30 West Unvarsty Averune
* Gaineswie FL 12501

TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY AND 00v1 00 DOLLARS ="

PAY " FLORIDASCAPE LAM INC
10 THE TIZ90NE 113 F1
ORDER OF Archer, FL 32818

AUTHORIED SORATRE

#DOD020v R0B3M0G7ILIIODLS2300

03/04/2014 20 $2,660.00

3of4
152900
03-31-14

Page:
Account:
Date:

PAY GUARDIAN ASSOCIATION MANAGEMEN
e e S30W. Universiy Ave
Gaineswile, FL 32801

WS ek LT

CHECKMD.  CHECK DATE  VENDOR NG
Menione Deveiopment Owner Assn
/o Guardian Association Mgmt 000039 0203/14 GAM
530 West Unwversity Averwe:
Gainesvite FL 32601 CHEOH AMOUNT

EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY-SIX AND BO/100 DOLLARS® tesssssatssmmemimmimsanmss 866,60

B

“AUTHOMZED SGNATURE

*000039* nOB3 0673400452900

. 1873w

CHECK HECK DATE VENDOR NO.
Martane Davelcpment Owner Assn M.

03/04/2014 39 $896.80

: wsens ! m
; :
Mentane Developmen| Cwner Assn S0, BEORIE

o Guarcian Assocation Mgnt 000034 canie As5 clo Guarcian Associaton Mgmt 000040 030714 AQUA
530 West University Avenue 30 West University Avanue
Gainesviles FL 32601 CHECK AMOUNT Gainesville FL 32601 § AT A |
; |
FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE AND DOMQD DOLLARS® 1 sisssmessssssasnsmassseaen Sesasesesas25 00 ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-THREE AND 01100 DOLLARS++sesroerssess "m—-éa 01 |
/ve.- T80 Dmye. A 10 Dave \
A A3 TREE SERVICE AQUATIC MAINTENANCE, INC.
TOTHE 4500 SW 1360 Pt f’ 7% Lok 3536 NW 10t Ave \ ¥ v
GRDER OF Micanopy, FL 32687 i\_»j" Gainesvile, FL 32606 ¥ g !% ¥
ORI AT = 4 oAz AT
*0D0C3Le CE3IM0G73ILIO0LS52500 *0C0C0LO» KOB3IIDETILINCOMSESCO
03/11/2014 34 $525.00 03/18/2014 40 $1,333.01
e R s PYETen e
Menlone Development Owner Assn ot SR o i Menione Dievaicoment Ownar Assn SELNRS:  (HREIRIR - ARRORN
clo Guardian Association Mgt €00035 030214 CLAY H cio Guardian Associator Mgmt 000041 anad GRU
530 West University Avenus 30 Wst Universy Avenue
Gaingsvite FL 32601 SRR AMOURT Gainexwie FL 32601
FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY-THREE AND 21/100 DOLLARS ™ r=rsmeesmrrrrmmsrsrsses ONE HUNDRED FORTY-NINE AND 25/100 DOLLARS™™" "™ B
B i
Tome CLAY ELECTRIC CO. A GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTILITIES “ i
P.0. Box 303 ! s : PO Box 147051 |
OFEERCE: Keystone Hy., FL 32656 JigRoERor Gainesvite, FL 12614 J
oty i AUTHORIED SGAATORE
#DO0035* 1063 L073L00152500 #OUOOL &* K0B340E734:0045 2900
03/06/2014 35 §583.21 03/18/2014 41 $149.25
eas nars wasm sk e e
Mertone Development Owner Assn . el Merions t Owner Assn CHECKMD.  OHEGICDATE: |:VENGOR MO
o Guardian Aseacason Mgt 000036 oamu/ia EDWARD ofe Guardian Association Mgt 000047 o3hae JAMES
530 Wast Universlyy Avenua 530 West Uriversity Avenue
Ganeswile FL 32601 CHECH AMOUNT Gainesville FL 32601 . e R GHEGK AMOUNT
THREE HUNDRED AND 004100 DOLLARS = -msimsussnssssmsmsns TI00.00 THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-ONE AND 481100 DOLLARS™ """ -_.”:/(’
S e
PAY EDWARD W. PHILLPS @' Pay JAMES ANNIS MOWING SERVICE \
10 THE 1108 NW 101 Strset L fa TLETHE 322 SW B8 Lane .
ORDER OF Geirnessils, FL 2807 T 7 ( )k OROER CF Geineswile, FL 32608
AUTHORRED S GNATURE ATRGRIZED SGhA TURE
*0DOD3E™ 20E3106734L12004S 2500 »0000L 2" nOB3L0E734LN00L52300 ‘
03/11/2014 36 $300.00 03/19/2014 42 $371.49
e
a3 ok s s ane e
= Giirer Asen CHECK NO CHECK DATE VENDOR NO Mentons 4 " PRy CHECK NO. CHECK DATE WVENDCR NC.
cho Guardian Assaciation Mgmt 000037 oanand GAM cio Guardian Association Mgmt 000043 0anene MEN
530 West Universiy Avenus 530 West Unwars ty Avenue
Gainesvite FL 12601 CHECK AMOUNT Ganesvite FL 32601 A
TWO THOUSAND AND 00400 DOLLAR - smsessmmsimmsmmsmmmmmusssmsssmmanes. e *2,000.00 ONE THOUSAND SDX HUNDRED SIXTY-FIVE AND 481100 DOLLARS™ s smwimsesras sesteny 5GBS 48
ot A 180 s Voud. o9 Dovh
e i
Ay GUARDIAN ASSOCIATION MANAGEMEN ﬁ(?’ PAY MENTONE RESERVE ACCOUNT /{(/\
TO THE 530 W University Ava rd £ TO THE ""ﬁ
QRDER OF Gainaswile, FL 32601 LY A : L
= Nesd
ATHOR 2D ONATURE ALTHGRZED SIGHATURE
00003 7* 10B340673LI00LS52900 #0000 3* 1OE3L0G73LI00 LS 2500
03/04/2014 37 $2,000.00 03/14/2014 43 $1,665.48
s s e 4 g oy
|
Merions Dovelopment Owner Assn bl {intame ivalimac Binnee Hoan CHECKNO  CHECKDATE  vENDOR NG |
cio Guardian Association Mgmi 000033 o3nan4 LORI ¢/ Guardian Association Mgmt 00004+ 24 SCAPE |
530 West Univei sity Avanue 530 West University Averue |
Gaingwvile FL 32601 S A Gawesvile FL 32501 T
FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY ANO LARS revsasaan gy 00 TV4O THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY AND 001100 DOLLARS ™" o) 660.00
e, Vas A 190 Dage et e 10 Sy
PaY LORI CLARDY % A/ FLORIDASCAPE LAM ING. l ’J/ 1
TOTHE PO Box 1032 11250 NE 113 P1 S
j ORnEROF High Springs, FL 32655 U ORDER OF Accher, FL 12618 .
J T T oA G . T romnn e e
»0D0O038* 12063 L0E73LE00452900 *O0OOLLP® $OE340E7ILIZ0DLS 2500
03/07/2014 38 $480.00 03/18/2014 44 $2,660.00



Date 04/08/14 Time 06:16:56 Mentone Development Owners Assoc. Report #3161 Page: 1

CASH DISBURSEMENTS

Starting Check Date: 3/01/14  Cash account#: 1005
Ending Check Date: 3/31/14

 Check-date ~ Vendor Name e 0 Checkiamount. T
3/03/14 34 A&S A&S TREE SERVICE 52500 Palms at Pool
3/03/14 35 CLAY CLAY ELECTRIC CO. 583.21  01/21/14 - 02/19/14
3/03/14 36 EDWARD EDWARD W. PHILLIPS 300.00 Website
3/03/14 37 GAM GUARDIAN ASSOCIATION MANAGC 2,000.00 MGMT FEE
3/03/14 38 LORI LORI CLARDY 480.00 February Cleaning
3/03/14 39 GAM GUARDIAN ASSOCIATION MANAG 896.80 SCHEDULE A/OFFICE EXPENSE
3/07/14 40 AQUA AQUATIC MAINTENANCE, INC. 1,333.01 Filters/Heater Repair
3/14/14 41 GRU GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTILITIE 149.25  1/23/14 - 2/21/14
3/114/14 42 JAMES  JAMES ANNIS MOWING SERVICE 371.49  Feb. Mtn/Soliciting Signs
3/14/14 43 MEN MENTONE RESERVE ACCOUNT 1,66548 MONTHLY RESERVE TRANSFE}
3/14/14 44 SCAPE  FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC. 2,660.00 Feb. Lawn Mtn
3/21/14 45 AQUA AQUATIC MAINTENANCE, INC. 915.00 March Mtn/Algecide
3/21/14 46 GAM GUARDIAN ASSOCIATION MANAG 39.21  Trash can lid

Totals: 11,918.45



Date 04/08/14 Mentone Development Owners Assoc. #3158 Page: 1

RECONCILIATION

Bank #: 08 M&S Reserve - 00152911 1015 MA&S Reserve 152911
G/L Acct Bal: 166,705.10

Bank Balance: 166,705.10

Statement date: 03/31/14

OUTSTANDING ITEMS:

Total Outstanding .00 .00

Bank Reconciliation Summary

Checkbook Balance 166,705.10  Reconciling Balance 166,705.10
Uncleared Checks, Credits 0.00+ Bank Stmt. Balance 166,705.10
Uncleared Deposits, Debits 0.00 Difference 0.00



Date 04/08/14 Mentone Development Owners Assoc. #3160 Page: 1

CHECKBOOK

Date: 03/01/14 thru 03/31/14
Bank account#: 08 M&S Reserve - 00152911
Cleared items have "*' next to them

Beginning Balance 163,091.86

CK# 1 * 03/03/14  HORIZON CASUAL, INC. 4,575.66CR 158,516.20

Adjustmnt  *  03/14/14 Correct Reserve Xfer Dep 1,665.48 160,181.68

Adjustmnt  *  03/15/14 Record Addnt'| Res Xfer 6,500.00 166,681.68

Adjustmnt  *  03/31/14 March Res Int Earned 23.42 166,705.10
Current checkbook balance: 166,705.10

Current G/L balance: 166,705.10
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MENTONE DEVELOPMENT OWNERS
ASSOCIATION INC

C/0O GUARDIAN ASSOC MANAGEMENT

560 W UNIVERSITY AVENUE
GAINESVILLE FL 32601

prices.

TYPE OF STATEMENT

STATEMENT DATE

3/31/14
Images: 1
PAGE NUMBER 1 Of 3

Over the next few weeks we will be converting from our existing check
printing vendor to a new vendor (Deluxe).
to offer you the same quality checks but in most instances at lower
While we are doing our best to keep the impact on you as a
customer to a minimum the next time you reorder your checks you will
have to contact your M&S Banker to assist you.
please contact your M&S Banker or visit our website at www.msbank.com

For more information

STATEMENT SUMMARY AS OF 03/31/14

= CHECKING 166,705.10
BUSINESS- BLENDED MMDA MENTONE DEVELOPMENT OWNERS Acct 152911
ASSOCIATION INC
Beginning Balance 3/01/14 163,091.86
Deposits / Misc Credits 3 8,188.90
Withdrawals / Misc Debits L. 4,575.66
** Ending Balance 3/31/14 166, 705.10 ==+

Service Charge .00
Interest Paid Thru 3/31/14 23.47

p— Interest Paid Year To Date 67 30

——— Annual Percentage Yield Earned . 17%

| — Number of Days for A.P.Y.E. 31

B — Average Balance for A.P.Y.E. 163, 156.74
Enclosures 1

Other Debits and Credits
Date Activity Description Deposits Withdrawals

‘ 3/14 DEPOSIT «l,665.48

i 3/18 1Internet Transfer From 2900 v 6,.500.00

f 3/31 INTEREST EARNED P

Checks
oy Date Check No Amount Date Check No Amount Date Check No Amount
3/06 1 v4,575.66 |

* indicates a break in check number sequence

= — NOTICE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR ADDITIC

ONAL INFORMATION =~——mM8M8M —

This conversion will allow us
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o M&S Member ‘
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STATEMENT DATE

3/31/14
MENTONE DEVELOPMENT OWNERS i
ASSOCIATION INC Images: 1
C/O GUARDIAN ASSOC MANAGEMENT
560 W UNIVERSITY AVENUE R L
GAINESVILLE FL 32601 20f3

Daily Balance Summary

Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance

3/06 158 ;516% 20 3/18 166,681.68
3/14 160,181.68 3431 1l66,705.10

- NOTICE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION - e i
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BANK

Money & Service since 1959!

g Sams

CHECK NO, CHECK DATE
Martone Development Owner Assn

s sn

VENDOR NO.

oo Guardian Assoastion Mgt 020001 030W14 HORIZO

530 Wast Universty Avenue

Gainssvi'e FL J260% CHECK AMOUNT

FOUR THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE AND 84/100 DOLLARS T rerrieess ey 675,66

s 18
PAY HORIZON CASUAL, INC. ﬁ//
TOTHE £O Box 1000 ,” 77
ORDEROF  (caia, FL 34478 L
g

*00000 b 2063 40BE73LN00MS529 04

03/06/2014 1 5$4,575.66

Page:
Account:
Date:

30f3
152911
03-31-14



Date 04/08/14 Time 06:17:25 Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

CASH DISBURSEMENTS

Starting Check Date: 3/01/14  Cash account#: 1015
Ending Check Date: 3/31/14

3/03/14 1 HORIZO HORIZON CASUAL, INC. 4,575.66  Pool Furniture

Totals: 4,575.66

Check# Vend# VendorName Checkamout  Reference

Report #3162 Page: 1




Date 04/08/14 Time:06:20:30

Starting account #: "First"

Ending account #:

1001

1002

1005

llLaStn

Mentone Development Owners Assoc. Report #3168 Page: 1

GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE

Starting date: 03/01/14
Ending date: 03/31/14

~ Begin-balance ‘TotakDR  TotakCR
* Old M&S-Operating 149149 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TD Bank Operating .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
M&S Operating 152900 100,200.14 25,850.56 20,283.93 5,566.63 105,766.77

DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE

03/03/14  AP3097 34 525.00 A&S TREE SERVICE Palms at Pool
03/03/14  AP3097 35 583.21 CLAY ELECTRIC CO. 01/21/14 - 02/19/14
03/03/14  AP3097 36 300.00 EDWARD W. PHILLIPS Website
03/03/14  AP3097 37 2,000.00 GUARDIAN ASSOCIATION MANAMGMT FEE
03/03/14  AP3097 38 480.00 LORICLARDY February Cleaning
03/03/14  AP3098 39 896.80 GUARDIAN ASSOCIATION MANA SCHEDULE A/OFFICE EXPE
03/05/14 AR0380 AR-380 417.26 Owner Cash Receipts
03/07/14  AP3104 40 1,333.01 AQUATIC MAINTENANCE, INC. Filters/Heater Repair
03/11/14  AR0382 AR-382 1,252.00 Owner Cash Receipts
03/12/14  AR0000  ARO7 200.00 Payment Adjustment
03/12/14 AR0383 AR-383 1,169.05 Owner Cash Receipts
03/13/14  ARO000 1363 50.00 Key Fob-Castellanos & Bos
03/13/14  AR0381 AR-381 402.00 Owner Cash Receipts
03/13/14  AR0384 AR-384 667.98 Owner Cash Receipts
0314114  AP3107 41 149.25 GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTIL  1/23/14 -2/21/14
03/14/14  AP3107 42 371.49 JAMES ANNIS MOWING SERVIC Feb. Mtn/Soliciting Signs
03/14/14  AP3107 43 1,665.48 MENTONE RESERVE ACCOUNT MONTHLY RESERVE TRAN:
03/14/14  AP3107 44 2,660.00 FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC. Feb. Lawn Mtn
03/14/14  AR0385 AR-385 2,444.23 Owner Cash Receipts
0314114  GJ0259  1665.48 1,665.48 Correct Reserve Xfer Dep
03/14/14 RJ0001 RES XFR 1,665.48 Monthly Reserve Transfer
03/15/14  GJ0261  TRANSFE| 6,500.00 Addtn'l Reserve Xfer
03/19/14 AR0386 AR-386 4,793.96 Owner Cash Receipts
03/20/114  AR0387 AR-387 1,611.96 Owner Cash Receipts
03/21/14  AP3144 45 915.00 AQUATIC MAINTENANCE, INC. March Mtn/Algecide
03/21/14  AP3144 46 39.21 GUARDIAN ASSOCIATION MANATrash can lid
03/21/14  AR0388 AR-388 536.00 Owner Cash Receipts
03/24/14  AR0389 AR-389 1,848.00 Owner Cash Receipts
03/26/14  AR0000  ARO7 200.00 Payment Adjustment
03/26/14 AR0390 AR-390 2,559.00 Owner Cash Receipts
03/28/14 ARO0391 AR-391 673.66 Owner Cash Receipts
03/28/14  AR0394 AR-394 134.00 Owner Cash Receipts
03/31/14  AR0392 AR-392 1,373.01 Owner Cash Receipts
03/3114 ARO0393 AR-393 2,818.02 Owner Cash Receipts
03/31/14 AR0395 AR-395 1,234.95 Owner Cash Receipts



Date 04/08/14 Time:06:20:30 Mentone Deve'opment Owners Assoc. Report #3168 Page: 2

GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE

Starting account #: "First" Starting date: 03/01/14
Ending account #: "Last" Ending date: 03/31/14
1010 * Old M&S Bank-Reserves 149160 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1011 TD Bank Reserve .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1015 M&S Reserve 152911 163,091.86 8,188.90 4,575.66 3,613.24 166,705.10
DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE

03/03/14 AP3100 1 4,575.66 HORIZON CASUAL, INC. Pool Furniture

03/14/14 GJ0259  1665.48 1,665.48 Correct Reserve Xfer Dep

03/15/14 GJ0262 RECORD 6,500.00 Record Addnt'| Res Xfer

03/31/14 CR0O000 ADJUST 23.42 March Res Int Earned
1080 *Union Bank Op 0030527496 (SS) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1090 *Union Bank Res 0030527518 (SS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1100 *Operating-M&S 106480 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1110 *Reserve-M&S 106491 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1120 Members Receivable 21,006.97 376.52 3,847.33 3,470.81CR 17,536.16

DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE

03/03/14  AR0000 ARO03 176.52 Apply Interest

03/03/14 ARO0000 ARO6 7.40 Owner Expense Adjust.

03/03/14  ARD0D00 ARO06 2.05 Owner Expense Adjust.

03/03/14 AR0000 ARO06 2.58 Owner Expense Adjust.

03/03/14  ARO000 ARO06 2.05 Owner Expense Adjust.

03/03/14  ARO000 ARO06 2.05 Owner Expense Adjust.

03/03/14  AROD0D00 ARO6 2.05 Owner Expense Adjust.

03/03/14 AR0000 ARO06 1.28 Owner Expense Adjust.

03/03/14  AR0O000  ARO6 1.37 Owner Expense Adjust.

03/03/14  AR0O000 ARO06 2.03 Owner Expense Adjust.

03/03/14 ARO000 ARO6 2.05 Owner Expense Adjust.

03/03/14 AR0O000 ARO6 2.05 Owner Expense Adjust.

03/05/14 AR0380 AR-380 281.17 Owner Cash Receipts

03/12114  AR0O0D00 ARO7 136.05 Payment Adjustment

03/12/14  AR0383 AR-383 200.05 Owner Cash Receipts

03/13/14  AR0384 AR-384 273.94 Owner Cash Receipts

03/14/14  AR0385 AR-385 286.25 Owner Cash Receipts

03/19/14  AR0386 AR-386 237.96 Owner Cash Receipts

03/20/14  AR0387 AR-387 137.96 Owner Cash Receipts

03/24/14 ARO0389 AR-389 234,00 Owner Cash Receipts

03/26/14 AR0000 ARO7 200.00 Payment Adjustment

03/26/14  AR0390 AR-390 384.00 Owner Cash Receipts

03/28/14  AR0391  AR-391 137.96 Owner Cash Receipts



Date 04/08/14 Time:06:20:30 Mentone Development Owners Assoc. Report #3168 Page: 3

GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE

Starting account #: "First" Starting date: 03/01/14
Ending account #: "Last" Ending date: 03/31/14

i e pﬂon i 4 Bm‘“w : ¢ omEbR METGE‘;I':GB : :

03/28/14  AR0394 134.00 Owner Cash Receipts

03/31/14  AR0000 2.05 Owner Expense Adjust.

03/31/14 AR0392 2.01 Owner Cash Receipts

03/31/14  AR0393 138.02 Owner Cash Receipts

03/31/14  AR0395 1,234.95 Owner Cash Receipts
1150 Prepaid Legal Fees .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1151 Prepaid Mgmt Fee .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1175 A/R-Windsor Park .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1176 A/R-Suwannee Cove .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1190 Due from Operating .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1195 Due from Reserves .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1199 Bank Clearing Account-Op .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
3008 Due to Cornerstone .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
3101 A/P-Windsor Glen-dep error .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
3105 Due to Operating .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
3110 Due from Operating .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
3115 Due to Reserves .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
3130 Prepaid Owner Assessments 4,620.87CR .00 20,317.06 20,317.06CR 24,937.93CR

DATE SOURCE REFEREN DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION AJ/P REFERENCE

03/03/14  ARO000  ARO06 .30 Owner Expense Adjust.

03/05/14  AR0380 AR-380 136.09 Owner Cash Receipts

03/11/14 AR0382 AR-382 1,252.00 Owner Cash Receipts

03/12/14  AR0000 ARO7 63.95 Payment Adjustment

03/12/14  AR0383 AR-383 969.00 Owner Cash Receipts

03/13/14 ARO0381  AR-381 402.00 Owner Cash Receipts

03/13/14 ARD384 AR-384 394.04 Owner Cash Receipts

03/14/14  AR0385 AR-385 2,157.98 Owner Cash Receipts

03/19/14 AR0386  AR-386 4,556.00 Owner Cash Receipts

03/20/14 AR0387 AR-387 1,474.00 Owner Cash Receipts

03721114 AR0388 AR-388 536.00 Owner Cash Receipts

03/24/14 AR0389 AR-389 1,614.00 Owner Cash Receipts

03/26/14  AR0390 AR-390 2,175.00 Owner Cash Receipts

03/28/14 AR0391 AR-391 535.70 Owner Cash Receipts

03/31114 AR0392 AR-392 1,371.00 Owner Cash Receipts



Date 04/08/14 Time:06:20:30 Mentone Development Owners Assoc. Report #3168 Page: 4

GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE

Starting account #: "First” Starting date: 03/01/14
End_iljg account # _"Last“ . Ending date: 03/31/14 ' _—
' Description " .|}/, Bogin-belance '\ “TolEDR .« “TomhOR (" | Netchangs
403131.'14 AR0393 AR-EBQB 2,680.00 Owner Cash Receipts

3150 AMA Uncleared Chks/Dep .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
5005 Reserves-Interest 1,776.30CR .00 .00 .00 1,776.30CR
5010 Reserves-Mulch 2,907.30CR .00 .00 .00 2,907.30CR
5015 Reserves-Sinkhole Remediation 6,000.00CR .00 .00 .00 6,000.00CR
5020 Reserves-Entr Landscp/Sign 5,400.50CR .00 .00 .00 5,400.50CR
5025 Reserves-Playground 8,000.24CR .00 .00 .00 8,000.24CR
5030 Reserves-Pool Pump 150.34 .00 .00 .00 150.34
5035 Reserves-Pool Fence 3,662.52CR .00 .00 .00 3,662.52CR
5040 Reserves-Pool Heater 6,132.86CR .00 .00 .00 6,132.86CR
5045 Reserves-Pool Bathrooms 4,999.69CR .00 .00 .00 4,999.69CR
5050 Reserves-Pool Resurfacing 2,371.40CR .00 .00 .00 2,371.40CR
5055 Reserves-Common Furniture 3,999.98CR .00 .00 .00 3,999.98CR
5060 Reserves-Pool Deck Resurfacing 24,999.76CR .00 .00 .00 24,999.76CR
5065 Reserves-Gate 3,049.53CR .00 .00 .00 3,049.53CR
5070 Reserves-Tennis/Bball Resurf 3,680.98CR .00 .00 .00 3,680.98CR
5075 Reserves-Pavement Re-stripe 5,000.33CR .00 .00 .00 5,000.33CR
5080 Reserves-Pavilion Painting 2,500.13CR .00 .00 .00 2,500.13CR
5085 Reserves-Roof Exterior 15,999.98CR .00 .00 .00 15,999.98CR
5090 Reserves-Well Pump 1,027.44CR .00 .00 .00 1,027.44CR
5095 Reserves-Building Repairs 1,562.50CR .00 .00 .00 1,562.50CR
5100 Reserves-Wood Fence 5,000.32CR .00 .00 .00 5,000.32CR
5700 Reserves-General 43,202.60CR .00 .00 .00 43,202.60CR
5800 Reserves-Pecan Park Fence 8,593.00CR .00 .00 .00 8,593.00CR

5999 Retained Earnings 92,446.66CR .00 .00 .00 92,446.66CR



Date 04/08/14 Time:06:20:30 Mentone Development Owners Assoc. Report #3168 Page: 5

GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE

Starting account #: "First" Starting date: 03/01/14
Ending account #: Ending date: 03/31/14
o Begin-balance ~ TotakDR  TotakCR Netchange End-balance
6020 45,694.00CR .00 .00 .00 45,694.00CR
6021 Pecan Park Qtrly Assmts. 496.00CR .00 .00 .00 496.00CR
6055 Owner Finance Charges 247.80CR 29.31 176.52 147.21CR 395.01CR
DATE SOURCE REFEREN DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/03/14 AR0000 ARO3 176.52 Apply Interest
03/03/14  ARD000 ARO06 7.40 Owner Expense Adjust.
03/03/14 AR0000 ARO06 2.05 Owner Expense Adjust.
03/03/14  ARD0D00 ARO06 2.58 Owner Expense Adjust.
03/03/14 ARO000 ARO06 2.05 Owner Expense Adjust.
03/03/14 ARO000 ARO6 2.05 Owner Expense Adjust.
03/03/14  AR0000 ARO06 2.05 Owner Expense Adjust.
03/03/14 ARO000 ARO6 1.28 Owner Expense Adjust.
03/03/14 AR0O000 ARO06 1.67 Owner Expense Adjust.
03/03/14  ARO000 ARO06 2.03 Owner Expense Adjust.
03/03/14 ARO000 ARO6 2.05 Owner Expense Adjust.
03/03/14  AR0O000 ARO0S6 2.05 Owner Expense Adjust.
03/31/14  AR0000 ARO06 2.05 Owner Expense Adjust.
6065 Owners Legal Fee Income 52.30CR .00 .00 .00 52.30CR
6075 CCR Fine Income 975.00 .00 .00 .00 975.00
6090 Pool Pass Income 25.00CR .00 50.00 50.00CR 75.00CR
DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/13/14 AR0O000 1363 50.00 Key Fob-Castellanos & Bos
6095 Res Income-Interest 43.88CR .00 23.42 23.42CR 67.30CR
DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/31/14  CRO000 ADJUST 23.42 March Res Int Earned
6800 Res Income-Pecan Park Fence 264.00CR .00 132.00 132.00CR 396.00CR
DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/14/14 RJ0O001 RES XFR 132.00 Monthly Reserve Transfer
6980 Res Income-Well Pump 58.88CR .00 29.44 29.44CR 88.32CR

DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE



Date 04/08/14 Time:06:20:30

Starting account #: “First"
Ending account #:

6983

6984

6985

6986

6987

6990

6992

IILaStll .

03/14/14

RJO001  RES XFR

Res Income-Playground

DATE SOURCE REFEREN

03/14/14 RJ0001 RES XFR

Res Income-Pool Fence

DATE SOURCE REFEREN:

03/14/14  RJO0O01  RES XFR

Res Income-Pool Bathrooms

DATE SOURCE REFEREN

03/14/14 RJ0001 RES XFR

Res Income-Common Furniture

DATE SOURCE REFEREN!
03/14/14 RJO001 RES XFR
03/15/14 GJ0262 RECORD
Res Income-Gate

DATE SOURCE REFEREN!
03/14/14 RJ0O0O1 RES XFR
Res Income-Mulch

DATE SOURCE REFEREN!
03/14/14 RJ0001 RES XFR

Res Income-Pool Pump

DATE SOURCE REFEREN!
03/14/14 RJ0O0O1 RES XFR
03/15/14  GJ0262 RECORD

Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE

Starting date: 03/01/14
Ending date: 03/31/14

29.44

537.80CR

DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT

268.90

118.24CR

DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT

59.12

.10CR

DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT

.05

133.34CR

DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT

66.67
5,000.00

.08CR

DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT

.04

465.44CR

DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT

232.72

208.38CR

DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT

104.19
1,500.00

DESCRIPTION

Monthly Reserve Transfer
Record Addnt'| Res Xfer

Monthly Reserve Transfer

.00 268.90 268.90CR 806.70CR
DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
Monthly Reserve Transfer

.00 59.12 59.12CR 177.36CR
DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
Monthly Reserve Transfer

.00 .05 .05CR .15CR
DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
Monthly Reserve Transfer

.00 5,066.67 5,066.67CR 5,200.01CR
DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
Monthly Reserve Transfer
Record Addnt'| Res Xfer

.00 .04 .04CR 12CR
DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
Monthly Reserve Transfer

.00 232.72 232.72CR 698.16CR
DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
Monthly Reserve Transfer

.00 1,604.19 1,604.19CR 1,812.57CR

A/P REFERENCE

Report #3168 Page: 6



Date 04/08/14 Time:06:20:30 Mentone Development Owners Assoc. Report #3168 Page: 7

GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE

Starting account #: "First" Starting date: 03/01/14
Ending account #: "Last" Ending date: 03/31/14
 Acct#  Descripion  Begin-balance ToetDR  TotakCR Netchange
6993 Res Income-Pool Heater 385.18CR .00 192.59 192.59CR 577.77CR
DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/14/14  RJO0O1 RES XFR 182.59 Monthly Reserve Transfer
6994 Res Income-Pool Resurfacing 106.34CR .00 3.1 53.17CR 159.51CR
DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/14/14 RJ0001 RES XFR 53.17 Monthly Reserve Transfer
6995 Res Income-Pool Deck Resurf .02CR .00 .01 .01CR .03CR
DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/14/14 RJ00O1 RES XFR .01 Monthly Reserve Transfer
6996 Res Income-Tennis/Bball Resurf 1,053.16CR .00 526.58 526.58CR 1,579.74CR
DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/14/14  RJO001 RES XFR 526.58 Monthly Reserve Transfer
7025 Legal Fees-Owners 52.30 .00 .00 .00 52.30
7045 Power Washing 1,000.00 .00 .00 .00 1,000.00
7050 Tree Maintenance .00 525.00 .00 525.00 525.00
DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/03/14  AP3097 34 525.00 A&S TREE SERVICE Palms at Pool
7055 Lawn Service 4,270.00 2,135.00 .00 2,135.00 6,405.00
DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/14/14  AP3107 44 2,135.00 FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC. Feb. Lawn Mtn
7058 Retention Area Mowing 1,125.00 375.00 .00 375.00 1,500.00
DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE

03/14/14  AP3107 44 375.00 FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC. Feb. Maintenance



Date 04/08/14 Time:06:20:30

Starting account #: "First"
Ending account #:

7060

7070

7080

7094

7096

7100

8015

8020

Lawn/Landscape Pest Control

DATE SOURCE REFEREN

03/14/14  AP3107 44
Management Fees

DATE SOURCE REFEREN!

03/03/14  AP3097 37

Office Exp, postage, supplies

DATE SOURCE REFEREN!

03/03/14  AP3098 39

On-site Maintenance Staff

DATE SOURCE REFEREN

03/03/14  AP3097 38
03/14/14  AP3107 42

Retention Pond Contract
Pool Maintenance

DATE SOURCE REFEREN

03/21/114  AP3144 45
Newspaper Ads/Website

DATE SOURCE REFEREN

03/03/14  AP3097 36

Utilities

DATE SOURCE REFEREN!
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GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE

Starting date: 03/01/14
"Last" Ending date: 03/31/14
scription ~ Beginbalance  TotaDR  TotakC

300.00 150.00 .00

DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION

Netchange  End-balance

150.00 450.00

A/P REFERENCE

150.00 FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC. Feb. Lawn Mtn
4,000.00 2,000.00 .00 2,000.00 6,000.00
DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
2,000.00 GUARDIAN ASSOCIATION MANAMGMT FEE
1,745.29 896.80 .00 896.80 2,642.09
DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
896.80 GUARDIAN ASSOCIATION MANASCHEDULE A/OFFICE EXPE
1,600.00 740.00 .00 740.00 2,340.00

DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION

A/P REFERENCE

480.00 LORI CLARDY February Cleaning
260.00 JAMES ANNIS MOWING SERVIC Feb. Mtn/Soliciting Signs
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1,500.00 915.00 .00 915.00 2,415.00
DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
915.00 AQUATIC MAINTENANCE, INC. March Mtn/Algecide
16.99 300.00 .00 300.00 316.99

DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION

300.00 EDWARD W. PHILLIPS

2,060.88 732.46 .00

DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION

A/P REFERENCE

Website
732.46 2,793.34
A/P REFERENCE
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GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE

Starting account #: "First" Starting date: 03/01/14

Ending account#: "Last" Ending date: 03/31/14
03/03/14 AP3097 35 CLAY ELECTRIC CO. 01/21/14 - 02/19/14
03/03/14  AP3097 35 CLAY ELECTRIC CO. 01/21/14 - 02/19/14
03/03/14 AP3097 35 CLAY ELECTRIC CO. 01/21/14 - 02/19/14

0314114  AP3107 41
03/14/14  AP3107 41

GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTIL  1/23/14 - 2/21/14
GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTIL  1/23/14 - 2/21/14

8073 Social Committee Fund 150.00 .00 .00 .00 150.00
8074 Welcoming Committee Fund 9.20 .00 .00 .00 9.20
8075 Contingency Fund 239.90 1,483.71 .00 1,483.71 1,723.61
DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/07/14  AP3104 40 1,333.01 AQUATIC MAINTENANCE, INC. Filters/Heater Repair
03/14/14  AP3107 42 111.49 JAMES ANNIS MOWING SERVIC Feb. Mtn/Soliciting Signs
03/21/14  AP3144 46 39.21 GUARDIAN ASSOCIATION MANATrash can lid
8080 Transfers to Reserve 3,330.96 8,165.48 .00 8,165.48 11,496.44
DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/14/14 AP3107 43 1,665.48 MENTONE RESERVE ACCOUNT MONTHLY RESERVE TRAN:
03/15/14 GJ0261 TRANSFE! 6,500.00 Addtn'l Reserve Xfer
9055 Reserve Exp-Common Furniture .00 4,575.66 .00 4,575.66 4,575.66
DATE SOURCE REFEREN' DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/03/14  AP3100 1 4,575.66 HORIZON CASUAL, INC. Pool Furniture

Gnd Total: .00 57,439.40 57,439.40 .00 .00



